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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

Event 103 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
27.03.2026 - 19:24 Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 9

3 SAAR, Simona 10 Orca Swim Club NT
4 KOGGER, Keiti 11 Nord Sport NT
5 IVANOV, Lexy 12 Parnu Spordikool NT

Heat 2 of 9

2 SHESTAKOVA, Mariia 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
4 SOOSAAR, Katriin 17 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
5 SOOTS, Susanna 10 Jogeva Valla Spordikool NT
6 LALL, Jork 12 Orca Swim Club NT
7 REDMANE, Ance 15 Siguldas Sporta skola NT

Heat 3 of 9

1 SAVOLAINEN, Siina 12 Race Club Sveitsi 43.09
2 GIRISHAN, Chloe Abirami 13 Orca Swim Club 40.98
3 KAARMA, Jete 14 Orca Swim Club 39.32
4 HUSU, Maisa 13 Race Club Sveitsi 39.09
5 KOZLOVA, Cathalina 12 Yess 39.21
6 MARAN, Emma 14 Yess 39.67
7 SALOMETS, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.23
8 VIITAL, Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool NT

Heat 4 of 9

1 LEISSOO, Desiree 11 Nord Sport 37.79
2 METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.96
3 ANIKINA, Anna 14 Spordiklubi Garant 36.31
4 HARSING, Liisa 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 35.87
5 KABIN, Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.95
6 SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 36.50
7 KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 37.78
8 NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 38.15

Heat 5 of 9

1 PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.52
2 METSPALU, Grete 13 Yess 34.86
3 KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 33.88
4 SAHAKYAN, Nare 11 Yess 33.43
5 HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.79
6 FANUCCI, Francesca 14 My Sports Club 34.52
7 ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 34.96
8 KARNER, Grete 11 Nord Sport 35.55

Heat 6 of 9

1 ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.24
2 MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.04
3 EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.86
4 RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 32.71
5 LABZINA, Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 32.80
6 MULLER, Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 32.92
7 KUZNETSOVA, Chantal-Fortuna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.18
8 SAAR, Renate 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.32
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MadWave Challenge 2026
Tartu, 27. - 29.3.2026

Event 103, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 7 of 9

1 ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.35
2 KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 31.55
3 ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.65
4 KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.05
5 IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 30.41
6 EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.99
7 ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.01
8 ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 32.59

Heat 8 of 9

1 TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 32.32
2 SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.43
3 KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 30.51
4 ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 28.39
5 BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 29.81
6 LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 30.87
7 KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.98
8 ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.47

Heat 9 of 9

1 VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club Sveitsi 32.29
2 KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 31.23
3 NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.51
4 PAAS, Eliisa 09 Tuk 28.17
5 LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 29.63
6 JUSSILA, Elsa 11 Race Club Sveitsi 30.72
7 LIPPUR, Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.59
8 CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 32.41


